
Rangliste 17. Bipper Laufcup 2024 / nach 3 Läufen

Herren Overall
Rg. Startnr. Name Vorname Jg. Wohnort Verein Kat. 2. Apr. 4. Jun. 13. Aug. Total

1 1 Zürcher Martin 1982 Weier i. E. TV Länggasse U 50 24.51 25.16 26.13 1:16:20

2 49 Zaugg Markus 1987 Madiswil TV Madiswil U 50 26.31 25.47 26.16 1:18:34

3 41 Nussbaumer André 1987 Wiedlisbach OK Frühlingslauf U 50 27.31 26.53 27.38 1:22:02

4 17 Eckert Franco 1986 Madiswil Laufgruppe Madis U 50 28.21 26.51 27.22 1:22:34

5 57 Rutschmann Christian 1985 Thörigen Old Boys Gorillas U 50 28.07 28.26 30.24 1:26:57

6 59 Rutschmann Ueli 1983 Kleindietwil TV Madiswil U 50 29.18 28.56 30.24 1:28:38

7 2 Röösli Marc 1988 Herbetswil LG Niederbipp U 50 29.29 28.41 31.09 1:29:19

8 70 Kellerhals Martin 1970 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 30.02 30.14 31.45 1:32:01

9 13 Bernhofen Mario 1977 Laupersdorf U 50 31.14 30.28 31.03 1:32:45

10 27 Sonderegger Damian 1982 Langenthal Laufgruppe Langenthal U 50 31.52 30.55 31.52 1:34:39

11 38 Leuenberger Marco 1972 Solothurn No Worris Ü 50 32.12 31.09 31.20 1:34:41

12 39 Flückiger Kaspar 1974 Niederönz LV Langenthal Ü 50 31.45 31.08 34.15 1:37:08

13 3 Windischhofer Patrick 1986 Oberbipp U 50 31.42 32.16 33.32 1:37:30

14 21 Wälchli Matthias 1992 Rumisberg Old Boys Gorillas U 50 31.39 33.16 33.28 1:38:23

15 40 Zehnder Leo 1969 Lostorf Waffenlauf-Verein Ü 50 31.47 32.09 34.37 1:38:33

16 34 Kögele Patrick 1977 Herzogenbuchsee U 50 33.08 32.22 33.08 1:38:38

17 45 Mori Urs 1968 Walliswil b. N. No Worris Ü 50 33.17 33.35 33.18 1:40:10

18 56 May Walter 1966 Kleindietwil Ü 50 34.10 33.32 34.21 1:42:03

19 66 Schöpfer Pius 1986 Heimenschwand U 50 34.07 34.34 34.07 1:42:48

20 60 Riedweg Jörg 1964 Heimenhausen Lauftreff Wangen a.A. Ü 50 33.24 33.40 35.59 1:43:03

21 25 Rohde Mika 2000 Huttwil LV Langentahl U 50 33.17 33.24 36.43 1:43:24

22 6 Trauffer Martin 1967 Möhlin der Weisse Kenianer Ü 50 33.43 34.34 36.23 1:44:40

23 72 Hofer Urs 1960 Wangen a. A. Ü 50 34.39 34.08 36.22 1:45:09

24 30 Kurt Matthyas 1995 Bellach Biberist Aktiv U 50 34.28 34.12 37.40 1:46:20

25 10 Ellenberger Rolf 1977 Niederbuchsiten Lauftreff Wangen a.A. U 50 34.36 35.50 36.50 1:47:16

26 52 Frey Willi 1961 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 33.18 40.02 34.18 1:47:38

27 37 Lanz Michael 1966 Bützberg LV Langenthal Ü 50 36.25 36.08 36.44 1:49:17

28 61 von Burg René 1967 Balsthal LG Niederbipp Ü 50 39.27 35.00 35.17 1:49:44

29 33 Loosli Rolf 1968 Wiedlisbach Team Wiedlisbach Ü 50 40.23 34.26 35.50 1:50:39

30 48 Scheidegger René 1970 Madiswil TV Kleindietwil Ü 50 36.56 37.10 40.42 1:54:48

31 53 Kunz Roger 1974 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 38.59 37.57 39.15 1:56:11

32 51 Fluri Toni 1951 Oensingen LG Matzendorf Ü 50 40.00 40.22 41.23 2:01:45

33 65 Zuber Josef 1957 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 42.32 42.42 43.20 2:08:34

34 35 Marti Sven 2008 Wangen a/A Lauftreff Wangen a.A. U 20 39.43 42.53 50.48 2:13:24

35 69 Fluri Andi 1955 Laupersdorf LG Matzendorf Ü 50 45.17 46.13 49.09 2:20:39

36 12 Lindner Willi 1947 Riedholz Ü 50 46.40 49.19 49.24 2:25:23

37 32 Voramwald Kurt 1954 Heimisbach Ü 50 49.48 49.37 49.23 2:28:48



Rangliste 17. Bipper Laufcup 2024 / nach 3 Läufen

Herren Kategorie
Rg. Startnr. Name Vorname Jg. Wohnort Verein Kat. 2. Apr. 4. Jun. 13. Aug. Total

U20

1 35 Marti Sven 2008 Wangen a/A Lauftreff Wangen a.A. U 20 39.43 42.53 50.48 2:13:24

U50

1 1 Zürcher Martin 1982 Weier i. E. TV Länggasse U 50 24.51 25.16 26.13 1:16:20

2 49 Zaugg Markus 1987 Madiswil TV Madiswil U 50 26.31 25.47 26.16 1:18:34

3 41 Nussbaumer André 1987 Wiedlisbach OK Frühlingslauf U 50 27.31 26.53 27.38 1:22:02

4 17 Eckert Franco 1986 Madiswil Laufgruppe Madis U 50 28.21 26.51 27.22 1:22:34

5 57 Rutschmann Christian 1985 Thörigen Old Boys Gorillas U 50 28.07 28.26 30.24 1:26:57

6 59 Rutschmann Ueli 1983 Kleindietwil TV Madiswil U 50 29.18 28.56 30.24 1:28:38

7 2 Röösli Marc 1988 Herbetswil LG Niederbipp U 50 29.29 28.41 31.09 1:29:19

8 13 Bernhofen Mario 1977 Laupersdorf U 50 31.14 30.28 31.03 1:32:45

9 27 Sonderegger Damian 1982 Langenthal Laufgruppe Langenthal U 50 31.52 30.55 31.52 1:34:39

10 3 Windischhofer Patrick 1986 Oberbipp U 50 31.42 32.16 33.32 1:37:30

11 21 Wälchli Matthias 1992 Rumisberg Old Boys Gorillas U 50 31.39 33.16 33.28 1:38:23

12 34 Kögele Patrick 1977 Herzogenbuchsee U 50 33.08 32.22 33.08 1:38:38

13 66 Schöpfer Pius 1986 Heimenschwand U 50 34.07 34.34 34.07 1:42:48

14 25 Rohde Mika 2000 Huttwil LV Langentahl U 50 33.17 33.24 36.43 1:43:24

15 30 Kurt Matthyas 1995 Bellach Biberist Aktiv U 50 34.28 34.12 37.40 1:46:20

16 10 Ellenberger Rolf 1977 Niederbuchsiten Lauftreff Wangen a.A. U 50 34.36 35.50 36.50 1:47:16

Ü50

1 70 Kellerhals Martin 1970 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 30.02 30.14 31.45 1:32:01

2 38 Leuenberger Marco 1972 Solothurn No Worris Ü 50 32.12 31.09 31.20 1:34:41

3 39 Flückiger Kaspar 1974 Niederönz LV Langenthal Ü 50 31.45 31.08 34.15 1:37:08

4 40 Zehnder Leo 1969 Lostorf Waffenlauf-Verein Ü 50 31.47 32.09 34.37 1:38:33

5 45 Mori Urs 1968 Walliswil b. N. No Worris Ü 50 33.17 33.35 33.18 1:40:10

6 56 May Walter 1966 Kleindietwil Ü 50 34.10 33.32 34.21 1:42:03

7 60 Riedweg Jörg 1964 Heimenhausen Lauftreff Wangen a.A. Ü 50 33.24 33.40 35.59 1:43:03

8 6 Trauffer Martin 1967 Möhlin der Weisse Kenianer Ü 50 33.43 34.34 36.23 1:44:40

9 72 Hofer Urs 1960 Wangen a. A. Ü 50 34.39 34.08 36.22 1:45:09

10 52 Frey Willi 1961 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 33.18 40.02 34.18 1:47:38

11 37 Lanz Michael 1966 Bützberg LV Langenthal Ü 50 36.25 36.08 36.44 1:49:17

12 61 von Burg René 1967 Balsthal LG Niederbipp Ü 50 39.27 35.00 35.17 1:49:44

13 33 Loosli Rolf 1968 Wiedlisbach Team Wiedlisbach Ü 50 40.23 34.26 35.50 1:50:39

14 48 Scheidegger René 1970 Madiswil TV Kleindietwil Ü 50 36.56 37.10 40.42 1:54:48

15 53 Kunz Roger 1974 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 38.59 37.57 39.15 1:56:11

16 51 Fluri Toni 1951 Oensingen LG Matzendorf Ü 50 40.00 40.22 41.23 2:01:45

17 65 Zuber Josef 1957 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 42.32 42.42 43.20 2:08:34

18 69 Fluri Andi 1955 Laupersdorf LG Matzendorf Ü 50 45.17 46.13 49.09 2:20:39

19 12 Lindner Willi 1947 Riedholz Ü 50 46.40 49.19 49.24 2:25:23

20 32 Voramwald Kurt 1954 Heimisbach Ü 50 49.48 49.37 49.23 2:28:48



Rangliste 17. Bipper Laufcup 2024 / nach 3 Läufen

Damen Overall
Rg. Startnr. Name Vorname Jg. Wohnort Verein Kat. 2. Apr. 4. Jun. 13. Aug. Total

1 209 Muther Linda 1985 Feldbrunnen U 50 29.26 28.54 29.36 1:27:56

2 203 Zaugg Rosmarie 1989 Solothurn U 50 31.26 31.00 33.07 1:35:33

3 215 Schär Natascha 1982 Oberbipp Lauftreff Wangen a.A. U 50 32.59 33.22 32.46 1:39:07

4 201 Pihlajavitta-Gugel Sariitta1969 Belp Interbroc Ü 50 33.09 33.26 35.31 1:42:06

5 214 Obi Bianca 1985 Oberbipp Lauftreff Wangen a.A. U 50 33.24 33.40 35.59 1:43:03

6 222 Schärer Sita 1990 Balsthal LG Matzendorf U 50 35.30 35.10 35.55 1:46:35

7 202 Michel Sonja 1972 Röthenbach Lauftreff Wangen a.A. Ü 50 36.18 35.49 37.19 1:49:26

8 224 Bücheler Angelika 1986 Oensingen LG Niederbipp U 50 36.14 35.43 38.06 1:50:03

9 211 Luginbühl Madeleine 1980 Oberbipp Lauftreff Wangen a.A. U 50 37.15 36.29 37.58 1:51:42

10 223 Kellerhals Luzia 1974 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 37.24 37.56 39.32 1:54:52

11 207 Gerber Jana 2000 Schönbühl U 50 39.16 40.59 43.09 2:03:24

12 216 Christen Clotilde 1966 Balsthal Ü 50 43.51 43.20 50.21 2:17:32

Damen Kategorie
Rg. Startnr. Name Vorname Jg. Wohnort Verein Kat. 2. Apr. 4. Jun. 13. Aug. Total

U50

1 209 Muther Linda 1985 Feldbrunnen U 50 29.26 28.54 29.36 1:27:56

2 203 Zaugg Rosmarie 1989 Solothurn U 50 31.26 31.00 33.07 1:35:33

3 215 Schär Natascha 1982 Oberbipp Lauftreff Wangen a.A. U 50 32.59 33.22 32.46 1:39:07

4 214 Obi Bianca 1985 Oberbipp Lauftreff Wangen a.A. U 50 33.24 33.40 35.59 1:43:03

5 222 Schärer Sita 1990 Balsthal LG Matzendorf U 50 35.30 35.10 35.55 1:46:35

6 224 Bücheler Angelika 1986 Oensingen LG Niederbipp U 50 36.14 35.43 38.06 1:50:03

7 211 Luginbühl Madeleine 1980 Oberbipp Lauftreff Wangen a.A. U 50 37.15 36.29 37.58 1:51:42

8 207 Gerber Jana 2000 Schönbühl U 50 39.16 40.59 43.09 2:03:24

Ü50

1 201 Pihlajavitta-Gugel Sariitta1969 Belp Interbroc Ü 50 33.09 33.26 35.31 1:42:06

2 202 Michel Sonja 1972 Röthenbach Lauftreff Wangen a.A. Ü 50 36.18 35.49 37.19 1:49:26

3 223 Kellerhals Luzia 1974 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 37.24 37.56 39.32 1:54:52

4 216 Christen Clotilde 1966 Balsthal Ü 50 43.51 43.20 50.21 2:17:32


